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Name

BIDA Sergey

FICHERA Marco
CIMINI Gabriele
BERTA Daniel
STALDER Leonard
KISS Gergo
ANDREANA Gianmarco
BUZZI Lorenzo
BOURGEOIS Louis
GARZO Zsombor
GUSEV Dmitriy

SYCH Yan

AMANN Spencer
TRIVELLI Sergio
MELOCCHI Tomaso
SIMMONS Ariel
OBERSON Alexandre
TARANENKO Yuriy
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
NEMTYREV Konstantin
ABRAMIUK Danil
GUSSONI Alessandro
SVICHKAR Roman
VUITECH Jakub
LOPATENKO Andrii
MUELLER NIELABA Gabriel
ASUAJE POLANCO Alexander
KAEPPELER Dominik
BERGAMINI Enrico
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James
BANYAI Zsombor
CANAUX Gabriel
WEITBRECHT Moritz
NAUMOV Sergey
HARTMANN Florian
KACHAN Volodymyr
HAMAR Balazs
BODOCZI Nikolaus
SWIRIDOW Anton
DANILEJKO Maxim
HOUSE Alex

CURRAN JONES Tomas
WAN Justin

List of results

Place Date

Udine 04.01.2013

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx ?Key=8E13...

Category
Junior

Nationality
RUS
ITA
ITA
HUN
SUI
HUN
ITA
ITA
SUI
HUN
RUS
UKR
USA
ITA
ITA
USA
SUI
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
ITA
UKR
CZE
UKR
SUI
VEN
GER
ITA
GBR
HUN
USA
GER
RUS
AUT
UKR
HUN
GER
GER
GER
USA
GBR
USA

Weapon Gender Event

Epée M Individual
Birth Licence
13.02.93 13021993003
04.09.93 04091993000
09.06.94 09061994000
30.03.94 30031994002
21.11.93 21111993001
30.01.93 30011993003
20.09.94 20091994001
02.04.94 02041994001
29.05.93 29051993001
04.08.93 04081993003
06.09.94 06091994009
17.06.96 17061996000
05.07.95 05071995000
01.04.96 01041996000
11.06.94 11061994002
06.12.96 06121996000
20.12.94 20121994000
20.04.94 20041994005
10.01.95 10011995001
13.04.94 13041994007
11.06.93 11061993001
02.09.96 02091996002
18.06.93 18061993001
13.05.93 13051993002
16.09.93 16091993000
01.06.95 01061995001
01.08.93 01081993002
10.06.95 10061995002
17.09.96 17091996002
01.07.94 01071994000
09.12.96 09121996000
18.02.96 18021996000
30.01.93 30011993002
28.08.95 28081995003
19.01.93 19011993001
18.06.93 18061993004
12.05.95 12051995001
27.08.93 27081993001
27.02.95 27021995000
12.01.94 12011994004
01.10.94 01101994001
10.10.95 10101995001
24.01.94 24011994006

Type
A
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Name

ROCCO Emanuele
SCHMIER Robert
BONADEI Davide
ROBL Troels Christian
GUBIN Nikita
SPITSYN Illia

HAIT Jonatan
FRIDMAN Daniel
BUNDALO Ivan
IVANOV Kirill
LAMPERTZ Guillaume
VILLANI Demetrio
ILLE Ondrej
KUCHALSKI Tim
RUSSO Andrea
SIMKO Nicolas
SANTARELLI Andrea
IBRAHIM Ayyub
NOVOTNY Ondrej
ROD Max

WEISS Lewis
ESPOSITO Simone
GUINAN Joseph
HUDSON Jack
HANAHAN Nicholas
ANDREYUK Nazariy
PITTET Alexandre
CASARO Gianluca
BROOKE William

DELARUE-BIZZINI Bernardo

NAGY Attila
ZRYUMOV Alexey
CRAMERUS John
TANG Oskar
BARGUES Manuel
BUTA Levente
ZWOLFER Peter
KORLATH Alexander
GOMEZ-JARENO Victor
MAMRENKO Alexey
SCALZO Giacomo
ASENSI Artur
PARISSE Olivier
PEPLOW Laurence
BOLTON Matt

CANDIDA DE MATTEO Alberto

SABAN Vedran
SIKLOSI Gergely
MIGALLON Guillermo
WORMAN Craig
PUCHACHER Lukas
SHOREY David
YANEZ Adrian

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx ?Key=8E13...

Nationality
ITA
GER
ITA
DEN
RUS
UKR
ISR
ISR
SRB
RUS
BEL
ITA
SVK
GER
ITA
SUI
ITA
USA
CZE
POR
USA
ITA
USA
GBR
USA
UKR
SUI
ITA
CAN
SUI
HUN
RUS
USA
SWE
ESP
HUN
AUT
AUT
ESP
RUS
ITA
ESP
BEL
GBR
GBR
ITA
CRO
HUN
ESP
GBR
AUT
CAN
ESP

Birth

17.01.94
10.02.94
03.01.93
05.03.93
14.06.94
31.07.93
22.11.94
17.04.96
30.01.95
04.03.94
13.03.93
11.08.95
06.03.93
30.07.94
09.03.94
26.04.94
03.06.93
20.05.94
16.06.94
01.06.93
15.11.94
18.11.93
20.12.94
04.01.94
26.05.95
23.07.93
09.02.95
09.02.96
01.09.93
03.12.93
28.02.95
27.09.94
14.06.95
24.02.93
23.02.95
11.04.96
12.10.93
30.10.93
29.09.95
09.07.94
07.02.95
01.08.93
19.05.93
20.07.95
23.01.96
05.08.96
02.05.94
04.09.97
10.06.93
20.03.96
06.06.96
21.01.94
29.07.95

Licence

17011994003
10021994007
03011993002
05031993000
14061994002
31071993005
22111994000
17041996000
30011995000
04031994005
13031993002
11081995002
06031993002
30071994003
09031994002
26041994003
03061993001
20051994000
16061994001
01061993000
15111994000
18111993000
20121994001
04011994000
26051995000
23071993003
09021995003
09021996002
01091993000
03121993001
28021995001
27091994007
14061995000
24021993003
23021995003
11041996000
12101993005
30101993000
29091995001
09071994003
07021995000
01081993003
19051993004
20071995004
23011996000
05081996002
02051994003
04091997000
10061993003
20031996000
06061996002
21011994001
29071995004
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Name

MAUNZ Florian
MANGOLD Simon
RIEDEL Alexander
GLUHIC Gal

NEUMEYER Justin
DAMAS LOPEZ Jean Franco
GIANNOTTE Flavio
JIMENEZ ORTIZ Aaron Jose
TALLAR Akos
VENCOVSKY Pavel
HORVATH Daniel
HAMOLINE Gautier
PAVEL Claudiu Marian
KYLLONEN Markus
STEIS Lukas
CALUWAERTS Ruben
LUGO Grabiel

PAOLI Stefano
ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga
PRISTERA Mattia

MAYER Maximilian
EDWARDS Thomas
FRANK Adam
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ Juan Luis
CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta
KOENIGSWIESER Justus
HANINA Saar

FREIMAN Samuel

MILIC Milos

KREILEIN Robert
BOGDANOV Alexander
JIMENEZ ORTIZ Moises Jose
MAULA Alessandro
FAERBER Stephan
HOVIKYAN Eduard
RENZO Guglielmo
FRIEDL Fabian

RICHTER Arne
MARTINEZ RIVAS Diego
SCHOBER Maximilian
ZORZATO Daniele
KRAUS Peter

BOGOVIC Maurizio
MATIC Luka

GAECHTER Flurin
KOMAN Robert
JOVCEVSKI Viktor
GYORFFY Kristof

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx ?Key=8E13...

Nationality
GER
GER
GER
SLO
CAN
VEN
LUX
VEN
HUN
SVK
HUN
BEL
ROU
FIN
SVK
BEL
VEN
SUI
SLO
ITA
AUT
GBR
USA
VEN
UKR
AUT
ISR
USA
SRB
GER
ISR
VEN
ITA
SUI
ARM
ITA
AUT
GER
VEN
AUT
SUI
SVK
CRO
CRO
SUI
SLO
MKD
HUN

Birth

01.10.94
13.03.94
30.05.95
03.08.94
24.02.94
05.02.95
06.05.95
18.11.93
14.05.93
09.11.95
25.09.96
08.02.95
13.03.96
15.06.95
21.04.95
20.09.95
19.09.96
03.02.95
19.06.95
18.11.94
09.05.94
12.10.93
28.11.96
02.06.95
06.10.94
16.09.95
29.01.93
05.01.95
23.09.94
02.09.94
02.09.94
01.03.95
19.04.95
24.08.93
24.01.98
06.10.93
25.12.95
24.02.94
16.12.97
30.10.94
28.08.95
30.11.95
20.10.94
27.10.95
10.09.95
26.10.93
03.10.93
15.04.94

Licence

01101994002
13031994000
30051995002
03081994002
24021994004
05021995000
06051995001
18111993003
14051993003
09111995001
25091996002
08021995003
13031996003
15061995001
21041995000
20091995003
19091996000
03021995000
19061995000
18111994001
09051994003
12101993003
28111996003
02061995001
06101994000
16091995002
29011993000
05011995000
23091994004
02091994004
02091994001
01031995004
19041995002
24081993001
24011998000
06101993002
25121995002
24021994003
16121997001
30101994001
28081995004
30111995000
20101994001
27101995001
10091995000
26101993001
03101993002
15041994002
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Tabellone di 64

Place

Udine

Date Category
04.01.2013 Junior Epée

Weapon

Gender Event Type

M Individual A

1 BIDA Sergey RUS BIDA Sergey
64 SPITSYN Illia UKR |15/5 BIDA Sergey
33 KAEPPELER Dominik GER  |KAEPPELER Dominik 15/13
96 IBRAHIM Ayyub USA 15/13 BIDA Sergey
17 GUSEV Dmitriy RUS  |GUSEV Dmitriy 15/6
80 KUCHALSKI Tim GER 15/11 GUSEV Dmitriy
49 WAN Justin USA  |SVICHKAR Roman 15/9
16 SVICHKAR Roman UKR |15/13
9 KISS Gergo HUN KISS Gergo
73 IVANOV Kirill RUS |15/12 KISS Gergo
88 CANAUX Gabriel USA  |CANAUX Gabriel 15/10
24 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER  [15/10 KISS Gergo
10 ROD Max POR  |TRIVELLI Sergio 15/12
40 TRIVELLI Sergio ITA 15/11 TRIVELLI Sergio
72 BANYAL Zsombor HUN  |BANYAI Zsombor 15/11
8 NAUMOV Sergey RUS 15/14
5 WEITBRECHT Moritz GER  |SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James
59 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR  [15/14 SIMMONS Ariel
92 SIMMONS Ariel USA  |SIMMONS Ariel 15/6
10 NOVOTNY Ondrej CZE 15/10 ANDREANA Gianmarco
10 WEISS Lewis USA  |ANDREANA Gianmarco 15/13
44 ANDREANA Gianmarco ITA 15/10 ANDREANA Gianmarco
76 VILLANI Demetrio ITA  |NEMTYREV Konstantin 15/14
12 NEMTYREV Konstantin RUS 15/10
13 GARZO Zsombor HUN GARZO Zsombor
77 ILLE Ondrej SVK 15/10 GARZO Zsombor
45 BERGAMINTI Enrico ITA  |BERGAMINI Enrico 15/14
20 KACHAN Volodymyr UKR 15/9 BERTA Daniel
29 LOPATENKO Andrii UKR  |LOPATENKO Andrii 15/14
93 SIMKO Nicolas SUI 13/12 BERTA Daniel
68 FRIDMAN Daniel ISR |BERTA Daniel 15/9
3 BERTA Daniel HUN [15/3
3 FICHERA Marco ITA FICHERA Marco
62 GUBIN Nikita RUS 15/9 FICHERA Marco
35 SWIRIDOW Anton GER  |MUELLER NIELABA Gabriel 15/12
29 MUELLER NIELABA Gabriel SUI 15/13 FICHERA Marco
19 SYCH Yan UKR _ |SYCH Yan 15/9
46 CURRAN JONES Tomas GBR [15/8 SYCH Yan
51 SCHMIER Robert GER  |ABRAMIUK Danil 15/12
14 ABRAMIUK Danil RUS |15/9
11 KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy UKR  |KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
75 LAMPERTZ Guillaume BEL  |15/10 AMANN Spencer
43 HOUSE Alex USA  |AMANN Spencer 15/14
22 AMANN Spencer USA 15/13 STALDER Leonard
27 VUITECH Jakub CZE  |VUITECH Jakub 15/14
38 DANILEJKO Maxim GER 15/10 STALDER Leonard
70 BUNDALO Ivan SRB~ |STALDER Leonard 15/14
6 STALDER Leonard SUI 15/11
7 OBERSON Alexandre SUI OBERSON Alexandre
58 ROBL Troels Christian DEN 15/9 CIMINI Gabriele
90 RUSSO Andrea ITA  |CIMINI Gabriele 15/12
26 CIMINI Gabriele ITA 15/6 CIMINI Gabriele
23 HAMAR Balazs HUN  |MELOCCHI Tomaso 15/7
42 MELOCCHI Tomaso ITA 15/14 MELOCCHI Tomaso
55 BONADEI Davide ITA  |TARANENKO Yuriy 15/13
10 TARANENKO Yuriy UKR |15/12
15 GUSSONI Alessandro ITA GUSSONI Alessandro
50 ROCCO Emanuele ITA 15/9 BUZZI Lorenzo
47 BUZZI Lorenzo ITA BUZZI Lorenzo 15/10
18 HARTMANN Florian AUT  [15/12 BUZZI Lorenzo
31 ASUAJE POLANCO Alexander  VEN  |ASUAJE POLANCO Alexander 15/8
95 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA 15/14 BOURGEOIS Louis
66 HAIT Jonatan ISR |BOURGEOIS Louis 15/12
2 BOURGEOIS Louis SUI 15/10
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7y Tables |

\ Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Fs”1 E Alpe Adria Udine 04.01.2013 Junior Epée M Individual A
Tabellone di 8
1 BIDA Sergey RUS BIDA Sergey
9 KISS Gergo HUN  [15/13 BIDA Sergey
44 ANDREANA Gianmarco ITA BERTA Daniel 15/13
3 BERTA Daniel HUN  [15/13 BIDA Sergey
3 FICHERA Marco ITA FICHERA Marco 11/10
6 STALDER Leonard SUI 15/6 FICHERA Marco
26 CIMINI Gabriele ITA CIMINI Gabriele 15/7
47 BUZZI Lorenzo ITA 15/11
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